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Hampton Township School District 

2017-2018 Calendar 

Date Activities 
Student 

Days 

Teacher 

Days 

Fri., Aug. 18 Clerical Day #1   

Mon. Aug. 21 Prof Dev. Day 1   

Tues., Aug. 22 Prof Dev. Day 2   

Wed., Aug. 23 Prof Dev. Day 3   

Thurs., Aug. 24 First Day of School for Students   

 Total August Days 6 10 
    

Mon., Sept. 4 Labor Day   

 Total September Days 20 20 

 Cumulative Total 26  30  
    

Mon., Oct. 9 Columbus Day-Prof Dev. Day #4   

 Total October Days 21 22 

 Cumulative Total 47 52 
    

Fri., Nov. 3 Elem - Clerical Day #2 

Sec - ½ Clerical Day 

         ½ Prof Dev. Day #5 

  

Thurs., Fri 

Nov. 23, 24 

Thanksgiving Break   

 Total November Days 19 20 

 Cumulative Total 66 72 
    

Dec. 22 - 31 Winter Break   

 Total December Days 15 15 

 Cumulative Total 81 87 
    

Mon., Jan. 1 Winter Break (cont.)   

*Note - Keystone Exam Windows 1/8/18 thru 1/19/18 

Fri.., Jan. 12 End of 1st Semester   

Mon., Jan. 15 Martin L. King, Jr. Day 

Elem – Prof Dev. l Day #5 

Sec - ½ Clerical Day #2 

           ½ Prof. Dev. #5 

  

 Total January Days 21 22 

 Cumulative Total 102 109 
    

Fri.., Feb. 16 Prof Dev. Day 6   

Mon., Feb. 19 Presidents’ Day   

 Total February  Days 18 19 

 Cumulative Total 120 128 
    

Mar. 26-30 Spring Break   
    

 Total March  Days 17 17 

 Cumulative Total 137 145 
    

*Note –PSSA Exam Window 4/9/18 thru 5/4/18 

 Total April  Days  21  21 

 Cumulative Total 158 166 
    

*Note - Keystone Exam Windows 5/14/18 thru 5/25/18 

Mon., May 28 Memorial Day   

 Total May  Days 22 22 

 Cumulative Total 180 188 
    

Thurs., June 7 Last Day for Students   

 HS Graduation   

Fri., June 8 Clerical Day #3   

Tues. June 19 Kennywood Day   

 Total June Days 5 6 

 Cumulative Total 185 194 
    

Make-up Days Semester Terms 

1st Semester –  90 Days (1/12/18) 

2nd Semester –  95 Days 

1-Feb 19, 2018 

2-Jun 8, 2018 

3-June 11, 2018 

4- June 12, 2018 
 

District Holidays: 

Nov. 24, Dec. 22, Dec. 26,  Dec. 29, Mar.30 
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Board Approved 2/13/17 

Code List:    PINK Bd. Voting Mtg,  BLUE Bd. Work Session,  ORANGE Bd. Special Mtg.   YELLOW In-Service/Clerical RED No School 

 

 


